
   Sunset Review Schedule 2022–2023  
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Texas Water Development Board
State Water Implementation Fund for Texas

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board
Texas Invasive Species Coordinating Committee

San Antonio River Authority

Texas Juvenile Justice Department
Office of Independent Ombudsman for the

Juvenile Justice Department

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality
Texas Low-Level Radioactive Waste Disposal Compact Commission

Public Utility Commission of Texas
 Electric Reliability Council of Texas

 Office of Public Utility Counsel

Anatomical Board of the State of Texas

Texas Commission on Law Enforcement* 

San Jacinto River Authority

Bandera County River Authority and 
Groundwater District

Lavaca-Navidad River Authority
Upper Guadalupe River Authority

Texas Economic Development 
and Tourism Office

Office of State-Federal Relations

Veterinary 
Board*

* Limited-scope review



Sunset Commission Project Manager Contact List 

Agency Team Members Phone 
Number Email 

Anatomical Board of the State of Texas Darren McDivitt 512-463-1992 darren.mcdivitt@sunset.texas.gov 
Economic Development and Tourism Office, Texas Merrell Foote 512-463-1929 merrell.foote@sunset.texas.gov 
Environmental Quality, Texas Commission on 
– Low-Level Radioactive Waste Disposal Compact 

Commission, Texas 
Robert Romig 512-936-1725 robert.romig@sunset.texas.gov 

Juvenile Justice Department 
– Independent Ombudsman for the Juvenile Justice 

Department, Office of 
Rachel Gandy 512-463-1937 rachel.gandy@sunset.texas.gov 

Law Enforcement, Texas Commission on Andrew McConnell 512-463-1928 andrew.mcconnell@sunset.texas.gov  
Public Utility Commission Tamara Aronstein 512-936-1736 tamara.aronstein@sunset.texas.gov 
Electric Reliability Council of Texas Senaida San Miguel 512-463-1953 senaida.sanmiguel@sunset.texas.gov 
Public Utility Counsel, Office of Morgan Constantino 512-936-1713 morgan.constantino@sunset.texas.gov 
San Antonio River Authority Sadie Smeck 512-463-1998 sadie.smeck@sunset.texas.gov 
San Jacinto River Authority Alan Leonard 512-936-1720 alan.leonard@sunset.texas.gov 
Bandera County River Authority and Groundwater District 
Lavaca-Navidad River Authority 
Upper Guadalupe River Authority 

Danielle Nasr 512-463-1971 danielle.nasr@sunset.texas.gov  

Soil and Water Conservation Board, Texas State 
– Invasive Species Coordinating Committee, Texas 

Lauren Ames 512-463-1936 lauren.ames@sunset.texas.gov 

State-Federal Relations, Office of Janelle Roberts 512-463-1969 janelle.roberts@sunset.texas.gov 
Veterinary Medical Examiners, State Board of Ashley Thomas 512-463-2010 ashley.thomas@sunset.texas.gov 
Water Development Board 
– Water Implementation Fund for Texas, State 

Darren McDivitt 512-463-1992 darren.mcdivitt@sunset.texas.gov 
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